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CC-USB2-AMUCMM-1M

Magnetic USB Type-C cable, silver, 1 m

Universal magnetic fixation perfect solution to prevent frayed
charging cables

-

No more fiddling to plug the charging cable into your phone-

Features

Magnetic USB charging and sync cable with USB Type-C connector-

Allows charging and synchronising your smartphone, tablet with your
PC or MAC

-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0 AM to Type-C male connector
Jacket material: TPE
Length: 1 m
Net weight: 25 g

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

USB magnetic cable + replaceable USB
Type-C male tip

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.03320625
4.32
180x50x25 mm
385x375x230 mm
CN
8716309100427
8544429090


